
SHOP FLOOR TRAVELER
Dealer:
Contact:
Telephone
Customer P.O.:
Requested Delivery
Date:
Masterbuilder:

Sales Order:

Production Order:

Material:

Qty:

-000000

9238009696
             1.000 

 GENERAL: GBI 15-181 69 STRAT MN JM RELIC 3TS
 BASE MODEL
 FINISH TYPE
 CASE

69 STRAT
JOURNEYMAN
FCS STRAT/TELE BLACK

CS151700
JRN
68102

PLATING
LEFT OR RIGHT

CHROME/NICKEL HARDWARE
RIGHT HAND

CHR
R

 BODY:
 BODYWOOD
 TOP
 SORT
 BODY SPREAD
 BODY STYLE
 PICKUP ROUTE
 NECK ROUTE
 NECK P/U
 MIDDLE P/U
 BRIDGE P/U
 CONTROL
 ACCESSORY
 F-HOLE
 NECK MTG.HOLES
 BRIDGE HOLES
 REAR ROUTE
 BODY BINDING
 CONTOURS
 EDGE RADIUS
 HEEL
 SAND GRADE
 BODY FINISH
 BODY FINISH
 COLOR OPTION
 TOP COLOR
 BOTTOM COLOR

GTR & BASS ALDER

NO SORT
2 PC
69 STRAT

69 STRAT REL
69 STRAT REL
69 STRAT REL
STRAT VINT MOD WIRING #1 REL
69 STRAT

4 BOLT
AM VINT STRAT BRG REL

LAC  
  

3 COLOR SUNBURST

ALD

N
2
CS151700

0053351200
0053351200
0053351200
77073712XX
CS151700

4 BOLT
0094247200

00

 NECK:
 LIKE
 NECK FINISH
 NECK FINISH
 NECK BLANK
 REVERSE HEAD STOCK
 ROUND LAM OR SLAB
 FRETBOARD WOOD
SORT F/DARK RW
 TRUSS ROD
 NO.OF FRETS
 TUNING KEYS
 MOUNTING STYLE
 HEAD STYLE
 HEAD SCOOP
 HEAD THICKNESS
 FRET WIRE
 FACEDOTS
 DOT SPACING
 COMPOUND RADIUS
 FRET BOARD RADIUS
 NUT WIDTH
 BUTT WIDTH
 NECK SHAPE
 NECK SPEC 1ST
 12TH FRET
 NECK BINDING
 NUT
 SIDE DOTS
 HEADSTOCK BINDING
 DECAL

69 STRAT MN CC/REL
NITRO LACQUER NCL  
   
MAPLE PLAIN GRAIN CC/REL

MAPLE

LATE 60'S
21
SCHALLER F KEY REL
4 BOLT
LARGE
60
0.590"
MEDIUM JUMBO / 6150
MICARTA BLACK 7MM
NARROW

9.50" RADIUS
1.650"
2.200"
1969 "U"
.850"
.910"
NO
STD FB BLANK
MICARTA BLACK 3/32"
NO
98 MALMSTEEN - 68-69 STRAT

0058456981

 
0059413001

0068017000

0012286000
21
0053684200
4 BOLT
LARGE
60
590
7715109000
0051230000
NARROW

9.50
1.650
2.200
13NKSH
8501ST
91012TH
N
0083675000
0059552000
N
0053391000

 BODY NOTES:
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 .
 

 HARDWARE:
 BRIDGE
 BRIDGE PLATES
 BRIDGE SADDLES
 OUTPUT
 NECK PLATE
 BACK PLATE
 REAR COVER
 STRINGS
 STRING TREE
 STRAP LOCK
 TREM ARM
 TREM ARM TIP
 PICKGUARD

AM VINT STRAT BRG REL

VINT STRAT REL
R SER F LOGO REL
STRAT PARCH REL
NONE
010-013-017-026-036-046

NO STRAP LOCKS
VINT UPGRADED 60'S REL
WHITE REL
63-69 STRAT PBP NITRO REL

0094247200

0051586200
0058449200
0054013200
NONE
STR6

NONE
0094001200
0019463200
0060008200

 ELECTRONICS:
 CONTROLS
 SELECTOR SWITCH
 SWITCH TIP
 TONE KNOB
 VOLUME KNOB
 POTS
 NECK P/U
 MIDDLE P/U
 BRIDGE P/U

STRAT VINT MOD WIRING #1 REL
SWITCH 5-WAY LEVER CRL
WHITE REL
STRAT SM FT TONE WHT REL
STRAT SM FT VOL WHT REL
250K 10% TAPER SPLIT
69 STRAT REL
69 STRAT REL
69 STRAT REL

77073712XX
0038929000
0019554200
0093599210
0093598210
0013446000
0053351200
0053351200
0053351200

 NECK NOTES:
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 HARDWARE & ELECTRONICS NOTES:
 5 WAY SWITCH
 
 
 
 
 5 WAY SWITCH
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 NOTES:
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